
 

Wednesday, February 14   

(Ash Wednesday)

Wednesday, March 13

Wednesday, April 10

Wednesday, May 8

TBD

*followed by 30 mins of self-paced activities (highly encouraged!)

Wednesday, February 28
Exit Interviews in St. Ann Parish Hall 6:30-7:30*                                      

*You will receive a scheduled time slot

Confirmation & First Eucharist Mass

Sunday, May 12 Holy Day of Obligation- Ascension of Jesus

TBD Confirmation & First Eucharist Pre-Sacrament Overview

No Family Faith Formation this month                                                  

We pray you have a great Advent!

Community Dinner- 5:15-6:15 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                     

Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15  (Are You Listening)                                                  

Community Dinner- 5:15-5:50 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)+                                     

Family Faith Formation- 6:00-6:45  (Sacrament of Healing)+                                                     
+time change to accommodate Mass attendance at 7:00 pm                              

Registration for Exit Interviews due today!

Community Dinner- 5:15-6:15 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                  

Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15  (Baptism & Confirm.)  

Confirmation/Eucharist Retreat in Church- 6:30-7:15*   

Community Dinner- 5:15-6:15 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                                

Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15 (Adoration)                             

Deadline for Confirmation & 1st Eucharist

Family Faith Formation and Sacramental Prep 
Dates to Know

Faith Formation, Sacramental Prep Registration & Parent 

Meeting - 6:30 - 7:30 pm at St. Ann
Community Dinner- 5:15-6:15 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                     

Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15 (The Creed)

Community Dinner- 5:15-6:15 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                 

Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15  (Ten Commandments)                             

Reconciliation Retreat in Church- 6:30-7:15*    

Wednesday, October 11 
Community Dinner- 5:15-6:15 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                 

Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15  (The Mass)                             

2023-2024

Tuesday, August 29

Wednesday, September 13

Wednesday, November 8

Community Dinner- 5:15-6:15 (& Optional Mentor Meetings)                                     

Family Faith Formation- 6:30-7:15  (Mary)

Wednesday, November 1 Holy Day of Obligation- All Saints Day

Friday, December 8 Holy Day of Obligation- Immaculate Conception

Monday, December 25 Holy Day of Obligation- Christmas Day

Monday, January 1
Holy Day of Obligation- Solemnity of Mary**                    
**obligation removed when feast falls on a Monday

Wednesday, December 13

Wednesday, January 10


